
SCALING

A special spool valve inside grip
assures excellent durability

  The A-300 Auto Chisel is designed for speeding 
up the repair and sheet metal works of 
automobiles, etc. Being light and powerful, labor 
can be reduced remarkably. 
  This tool enables the work to be done in narrow 
space where ordinary hammering work is 
impossible. Thus the skill usually needed in 
hammering work is eliminated. The respective 
parts employ high material and are subjected to 
high precision process.

Model

Model

Specifications

Standard Accessories

MPa {kgf/cm2}

m3/min

min-1

inch

  kg

A-300

0.59 {6}

0.3

2,600

1/4

1.7

Model

Rated Air Pressure

Air Consumption (No load)

Stroke Speed

Hose Size

Mass (Weight)
• Bushing PT1/4 x NPT1/4 : 1 pc.
• Hose Nipple PT1/4 x 1/4 : 1 pc.

A-300

Optional Attachments
PN Part Name Q'ty PN Part Name Q'ty

TP00572
TP00573
TP04606
TP00575
TP00576
TP00577
TP00578
TP00579
TP00580
TP00581
TP00582
TP00583

1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.

No.1001  Blank Chisel
No.1002  Flat Chisel 
No.1003  Sheet Metal Chisel A
No.1004  Sheet Metal Chisel B 
No.1005  Silencer Cutting Chisel
No.1006  Rubber Bushing Remover  
No.1007  Spot Weld Booster
No.1008  Bushing Tool
No.1009  Punch
No.1010  Bushing Removing Tool
No.1011  Sheet Metal Punch
No.1012  20mm Bending Chisel

TP00584
TA90051
TP00586
TP00585
TP00589
TP00590
TP00591
TP04995
TP05244
TP05775
TP05801

-

1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
1 pc.
-

No.1013  Fork Chisel 24
No.1014  Panel Crimper
No.1016  Fork Chisel 35
No.1017  Fork Chisel 15
No.1018  38mm Scraper
No.1019  60mm Scraper
No.1020  60mm Concave Scraper
No.1023  Sheet Metal Chisel C
No.1024  Moilpoint Chisel
No.1025  Rivet Removing Punch
No.1026  Rivet Caulking Chisel
                             -

185mm

160mm
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