## AIR HAMMER AUTO CHISEL

## **AUTO CHISEL**

A special spool valve inside grip assures excellent durability



Model **A-300** 



The A-300 Auto Chisel is designed for speeding up the repair and sheet metal works of automobiles, etc. Being light and powerful, labor can be reduced remarkably.

This tool enables the work to be done in narrow space where ordinary hammering work is impossible. Thus the skill usually needed in hammering work is eliminated. The respective parts employ high material and are subjected to high precision process.

Specifications					
Model	A-300				
Rated Air Pressure MPa {kgf/cm <sup>2</sup> }	0.59 {6}				
Air Consumption (No load) m³/min	0.3				
Stroke Speed min <sup>-1</sup>	2,600				

inch

kg

1/4

1.7

**Hose Size** 

Mass (Weight)

## **Optional Attachments**

**Standard Accessories** 

PN	Part Name	Q'ty	PN	Part Name	Q'ty
TP00572	No.1001 Blank Chisel	1 pc.	TP00584	No.1013 Fork Chisel 24	1 pc.
TP00573	No.1002 Flat Chisel	1 pc.	TA90051	No.1014 Panel Crimper	1 pc.
TP04606	No.1003 Sheet Metal Chisel A	1 pc.	TP00586	No.1016 Fork Chisel 35	1 pc.
TP00575	No.1004 Sheet Metal Chisel B	1 pc.	TP00585	No.1017 Fork Chisel 15	1 pc.
TP00576	No.1005 Silencer Cutting Chisel	1 pc.	TP00589	No.1018 38mm Scraper	1 pc.
TP00577	No.1006 Rubber Bushing Remover	1 pc.	TP00590	No.1019 60mm Scraper	1 pc.
TP00578	No.1007 Spot Weld Booster	1 pc.	TP00591	No.1020 60mm Concave Scraper	1 pc.
TP00579	No.1008 Bushing Tool	1 pc.	TP04995	No.1023 Sheet Metal Chisel C	1 pc.
TP00580	No.1009 Punch	1 pc.	TP05244	No.1024 Moilpoint Chisel	1 pc.
TP00581	No.1010 Bushing Removing Tool	1 pc.	TP05775	No.1025 Rivet Removing Punch	1 pc.
TP00582	No.1011 Sheet Metal Punch	1 pc.	TP05801	No.1026 Rivet Caulking Chisel	1 pc.
TP00583	No.1012 20mm Bending Chisel	1 pc.	-	_	-

• Bushing PT1/4 x NPT1/4 : 1 pc.

• Hose Nipple PT1/4 x 1/4 : 1 pc.